DE Series
Remote/Emergency Dust-Proof Lighting Fixtures
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Features

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2012. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
Series
DE = Combustible
Dust Emergency
Lighting
SC = Ceiling Mount
EM = Emergency Unit
SW = Single Wall Remote
DW = Double Wall Remote
Fixture Type
Accessories (order as a separate item)
WGG = Wire Guard for Globe Only
Note
1) Uses (1) 150 W A19 medium base lamp (not included).
2) Uses (1) 6 or 12 VDC watt halogen lamp (included).
DE
1 = 6 VDC, 12 W2
2 = 12 VDC, 12 W2
3 = 120 VAC1
Voltage
5.38"
(13.7 cm)
9.75"
(24.8 cm)
DESC DEEM DESW DEDW
4.19"
(10.6 cm)
6.0"
(15.2 cm)
5.38"
(13.7 cm)
16.38"
(41.6 cm)
5.38"
(13.7 cm)
16.38"
(41.6 cm)
8.38"
(21.3 cm)
5.38"
(13.7 cm)
16.38"
(41.6 cm)
16.13"
(41.0 cm) 8.06"
(20.5 cm)